Position

General Manager

Administration Manager Il

Assistant General Manager

Business Supervisor

Network Administrator

Construction Project Manager |l Maintenance Specialist

Administrative Assistant Ill

Personnel Specialist

Planner

Administrative Assistant | -
Public Information

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Aide

Receptionist/Cashier

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

Administrative
Assistant Il- Public
Information

Special District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$144,501

$104,710

$102,108

$62,993

$53,958

$50,027

$46,527

$40,496

$39,793

$35,797

$32,608

$7,032

$2,940

$50

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,468

$25,072

$24,754

$15,434

$19,794

$4,641

$10,284

$18,543

$2,099

$3,580

$3,272

$0

$0

$0



