Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$144,501	\$29,468
Administration Manager II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$104,710	\$25,072
Assistant General Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$102,108	\$24,754
Business Supervisor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$62,993	\$15,434
Network Administrator		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$53,958	\$19,794
Construction Project Manager II	Maintenance Specialist	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$50,027	\$4,641
Administrative Assistant III		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$46,527	\$10,284
Personnel Specialist		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$40,496	\$18,543
Planner		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$39,793	\$2,099
Administrative Assistant I - Public Information	Administrative Assistant II- Public Information	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$35,797	\$3,580
Administrative Assistant II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$32,608	\$3,272
Administrative Aide		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$7,032	\$0
Receptionist/Cashier		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$2,940	\$0
Administrative Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$50	\$0